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Study Package 
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2025 Domestic 
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GC-APPS Graduate Certificate of Applied Statistics $30,400.00 $3,800.00 $15,200.00 $15,200.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GC-AV Graduate Certificate of Aviation $31,920.00 $3,990.00 $15,960.00 $15,960.00 0.5 50 Face to Face Off Campus Hawthorn

GC-AVPIL Graduate Certificate of Aviation (Piloting)

See unit fee at 

the bottom of 

the page

External External 0.5

50 Face to Face Off Campus Distance Education  

GC-BIS1 Graduate Certificate of Business Information Systems $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $17,560.00 $17,560.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-BUSADM2S Graduate Certificate of Business Administration $36,320.00 $4,540.00 $18,160.00 $18,160.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-BUSADM4 Graduate Certificate of Business Administration $36,320.00 $4,540.00 $18,160.00 $18,160.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-CMGT Graduate Certificate in Construction Management $39,280.00 $4,910.00 $19,640.00 $19,640.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-COU Graduate Certificate of Counselling $34,880.00 $4,360.00 $17,440.00 $17,440.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-CYBSEC Graduate Certificate of Cybersecurity $35,680.00 $4,460.00 $35,680.00 $35,680.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-CYMGTS Graduate Certificate of Cybersecurity Management $34,000.00 $4,250.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-DATASC Graduate Certificate of Data Science $33,280.00 $4,160.00 $33,280.00 $33,280.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-DESG Graduate Certificate of Design $31,840.00 $3,980.00 $15,920.00 $15,920.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-EDUSTU1 Graduate Certificate of Educational Studies $25,760.00 $3,220.00 $12,880.00 $12,880.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-ENG Graduate Certificate of Engineering $39,280.00 $4,910.00 $19,640.00 $19,640.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-ENT Graduate Certificate of Entrepreneurship $36,320.00 $4,540.00 $18,160.00 $18,160.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-ENT Graduate Certificate of Entrepreneurship $36,320.00 $4,540.00 $18,160.00 $18,160.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-FBS Graduate Certificate in Forensic Behavioural Science $37,360.00 $4,670.00 $18,680.00 $18,680.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GC-FINPLS Graduate Certificate of Financial Planning $24,480.00 $3,060.00 $12,240.00 $12,240.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-FINTEC Graduate Certificate of Financial Technologies $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $17,560.00 $17,560.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-FMHN Graduate Certificate in Forensic Mental Health Nursing $37,360.00 $4,670.00 $18,680.00 $18,680.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GC-FPP Graduate Certificate of Forensic Psychiatric Practice $37,280.00 $4,660.00 $18,640.00 $18,640.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GC-HRM Graduate Certificate of Human Resource Management $33,680.00 $4,210.00 $16,840.00 $16,840.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-IT1 Graduate Certificate of Information Technology $35,680.00 $4,460.00 $35,680.00 $35,680.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-LTHE1 Graduate Certificate in Learning and Teaching (Higher Education) $22,240.00 $2,780.00 $11,120.00 $11,120.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GC-MCO Graduate Certificate of Media and Communication $28,480.00 $3,560.00 $14,240.00 $14,240.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-MGTS Graduate Certificate of Management $35,360.00 $4,420.00 $17,680.00 $17,680.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-MGTWTS Graduate Certificate of Management (Workplace Transformation) $35,360.00 $4,420.00 $17,680.00 $17,680.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-MKT Graduate Certificate of Marketing $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $17,560.00 $17,560.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-PACC Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $17,560.00 $17,560.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-PAS Graduate Certificate of Professional Data Analytics $32,480.00 $4,060.00 $16,240.00 $16,240.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-PDS Graduate Certificate of Programming and Development $32,480.00 $4,060.00 $16,240.00 $16,240.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-PM Graduate Certificate of Project Management $33,680.00 $4,210.00 $16,840.00 $16,840.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-PMS Graduate Certificate of Project Management $33,600.00 $4,200.00 $16,800.00 $16,800.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-PROMS Graduate Certificate of Product Management $32,480.00 $4,060.00 $16,240.00 $16,240.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-PSYS Graduate Certificate of Psychology $29,680.00 $3,710.00 $14,840.00 $14,840.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GC-SASTRO Graduate Certificate of Science (Astronomy) $25,760.00 $3,220.00 $12,880.00 $12,880.00 0.5 50 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GC-SCI Graduate Certificate of Supply Chain Innovation $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $17,560.00 $17,560.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GC-SI Graduate Certificate of Social Impact $38,880.00 $4,860.00 $19,440.00 $19,440.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn
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The 2025 Domestic Postgraduate course fees set out the basis for calculating the  tuition fees showing the fee for 100 credit points (1 EFTSL).  

100 credit points is a standard full-time study load for one year of study unless indicated.   A fee for 1 standard 12.5 credit point unit (or 0.125 EFTSL) is also shown in the table.

The 2025 Annual and Total  Indicative Course Fee is  for students commencing in 2025  and  assumes a full-time study load for the duration of the course. The fees are provided as a  guide and are 

based on a typical study load for students commencing  the course in 2025 and is for 2025 only.
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GC-UD Graduate Certificate of Urban Design $40,880.00 $5,110.00 $20,440.00 $20,440.00 0.5 50 Classroom based Hawthorn

GD-APPS Graduate Diploma in Applied Statistics $30,400.00 $3,800.00 $30,400.00 $30,400.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GD-AV Graduate Diploma of Aviation $31,920.00 $3,990.00 $31,920.00 $31,920.00 1 100 Face to Face Off Campus Hawthorn

GD-COU Graduate Diploma of Counselling $34,880.00 $4,360.00 $34,880.00 $34,880.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

GD-ECTEA Graduate Diploma of Early Childhood Teaching $25,680.00 $3,210.00 $25,680.00 $25,680.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

GD-ECTEAS Graduate Diploma of Early Childhood Teaching $25,680.00 $3,210.00 $25,680.00 $25,680.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GD-ENVHP Graduate Diploma of Environmental Health Practice $27,840.00 $3,480.00 $27,840.00 $27,840.00 1 100 Multi Modal Hawthorn

GD-FBS Graduate Diploma of Forensic Behavioural Science $37,360.00 $4,670.00 $37,360.00 $37,360.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GD-FINPLS Graduate Diploma of Financial Planning $24,480.00 $3,060.00 $24,480.00 $24,480.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GD-FMHN Graduate Diploma of Forensic Mental Health Nursing $37,360.00 $4,670.00 $37,360.00 $37,360.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GD-IT1 Graduate Diploma of Information Technology $35,680.00 $4,460.00 $35,680.00 $53,520.00 1.5 150 Classroom based Hawthorn

GD-PACC Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $35,120.00 $35,120.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

GD-PMS Graduate Diploma of Project Management $33,600.00 $4,200.00 $33,600.00 $33,600.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GD-PSYADS Graduate Diploma of Psychology (Advanced) $29,680.00 $3,710.00 $29,680.00 $29,680.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GD-PSYFOR Graduate Diploma in Forensic Psychology $37,360.00 $4,670.00 $37,360.00 $37,360.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

GD-PSYS Graduate Diploma of Psychology $29,680.00 $3,710.00 $29,680.00 $44,520.00 1.5 150 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

GD-SASTRO Graduate Diploma of Science (Astronomy) $25,760.00 $3,220.00 $25,760.00 $25,760.00 1 100 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

GD-SCBIO Graduate Diploma of Science (Biotechnology) $36,000.00 $4,500.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-ARC Master of Architecture $41,360.00 $5,170.00 $41,360.00 $82,720.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-ARCUD Master of Architecture and Urban Design $41,360.00 $5,170.00 $41,360.00 $82,720.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-AV Master of Aviation $31,920.00 $3,990.00 $31,920.00 $47,880.00 1.5 150 Face to Face Off Campus Hawthorn

MA-BIS Master of Business Information Systems $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $35,120.00 $70,240.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-BUSADM3S Master of Business Administration $36,320.00 $4,540.00 $36,320.00 $54,480.00 1.5 150 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

MA-BUSADM5 Master of Business Administration $36,320.00 $4,540.00 $36,320.00 $72,640.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-CIMGT Master of Construction and Infrastructure Management $39,280.00 $4,910.00 $39,280.00 $78,560.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-CMGTP Master of Construction Management Practice $39,280.00 $4,910.00 $39,280.00 $39,280.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-COU Master of Counselling $34,880.00 $4,360.00 $34,880.00 $52,320.00 1.5 150 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-CYBSEC Master of Cybersecurity $35,680.00 $4,460.00 $35,680.00 $71,360.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-CYMGTS Master of Cybersecurity Management $34,000.00 $4,250.00 $34,000.00 $51,000.00 1.5 150 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

MA-DATASC Master of Data Science $33,280.00 $4,160.00 $33,280.00 $66,560.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-DESG Master of Design $31,840.00 $3,980.00 $31,840.00 $63,680.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-DIET Master of Dietetics $41,520.00 $5,190.00 $41,520.00 $83,040.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-EDUL Master of Educational Leadership $25,680.00 $3,210.00 $25,680.00 $25,680.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-ENGPRC Master of Engineering Practice $39,280.00 $4,910.00 $39,280.00 $39,280.00 1 100 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-ENGSC Master of Engineering Science $39,280.00 $4,910.00 $39,280.00 $78,560.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-ENTINN5 Master of Entrepreneurship and Innovation $36,320.00 $4,540.00 $36,320.00 $72,640.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-EPRE Master of Professional Engineering $39,280.00 $4,910.00 $39,280.00 $78,560.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-FBS Master of Forensic Behavioural Science $37,360.00 $4,670.00 $37,360.00 $56,040.00 1.5 150 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

MA-FIN Master of Finance $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $35,120.00 $70,240.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-FINTEC1 Master of Financial Technologies $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $35,120.00 $70,240.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-HRM1 Master of Human Resource Management $33,680.00 $4,210.00 $33,680.00 $67,360.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-IT1 Master of Information Technology $35,680.00 $4,460.00 $35,680.00 $71,360.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-MCO Master of Media and Communication $28,480.00 $3,560.00 $28,480.00 $56,960.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-MKT1 Master of Marketing $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $35,120.00 $70,240.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-OCC Master of Occupational Therapy $35,280.00 $4,410.00 $35,280.00 $70,560.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-PACC1 Master of Professional Accounting $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $35,120.00 $70,240.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-PHYS1 Master of Physiotherapy $48,880.00 $6,110.00 $48,880.00 $97,760.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-PM1 Master of Project Management $33,680.00 $4,210.00 $33,680.00 $67,360.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-PSYCLP Master of Psychology (Clinical Psychology) $37,360.00 $4,670.00 $37,360.00 $74,720.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-SASTRO Master of Science (Astronomy) $25,760.00 $3,220.00 $25,760.00 $38,640.00 1.5 150 Online or Electronic Hawthorn

MA-SCBIO Master of Science (Biotechnology) $36,000.00 $4,500.00 $36,000.00 $72,000.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn
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MA-SCI1 Master of Supply Chain Innovation $35,120.00 $4,390.00 $35,120.00 $70,240.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-SI Master of Social Impact $38,880.00 $4,860.00 $38,880.00 $58,320.00 1.5 150 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-SNS Master of Science (Network Systems) $36,960.00 $4,620.00 $36,960.00 $55,440.00 1.5 150 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-TEAPRI2 Master of Teaching (Primary) $25,680.00 $3,210.00 $25,680.00 $51,360.00 2 200 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

MA-TEAPRI3 Master of Teaching (Primary) $25,680.00 $3,210.00 $25,680.00 $51,360.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-TEASC Master of Teaching (Secondary) $25,680.00 $3,210.00 $25,680.00 $51,360.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MA-TEASCS Master of Teaching (Secondary) $25,680.00 $3,210.00 $25,680.00 $51,360.00 2 200 Online or Electronic Swinburne Online

MA-UD Master of Urban Design $40,880.00 $5,110.00 $40,880.00 $81,760.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn

MM-EPRCMP Master of Engineering Practice/ Master of Construction Management Practice $39,120.00 $4,890.00 $39,120.00 $78,240.00 2 200 Classroom based Hawthorn
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NN-PGUNIT Single Unit of Study - Postgraduate $33,500.00 $4,187.50

NN-LTUNIT Single Subject Learning and Teaching Services $11,120.00 $2,780.00

XP-BUS Cross Institutional FBL Postgraduate $35,120.00 $4,390.00

XP-CISPG Cross Institutional FHAD Postgraduate $35,440.00 $4,430.00

XP-ENG Cross Institutional FSET Postgraduate $40,400.00 $5,050.00

XP-ICT Cross Institutional ICT Postgraduate $37,920.00 $4,740.00

XP-ONLPOS Cross Institutional - Online Postgraduate $33,500.00 $4,187.50

Unit code Unit Title Credit point

AVF80001 Private Pilot Licence Practicum 12.50

AVF80002 Commercial Pilot Licence Practicum 1 12.50

AVF80003 Commercial Pilot Licence Practicum 2B 12.50

AVF80004 Multi Engine Aeroplane Instrument Endorsement Practicum 12.50

AVF80005 Multi Crew Cooperation and Jet Orientation Course Practicum 12.50

AVF80006 Flight Instructor Rating Practicum 12.50

AVF80007 Private Pilot Licence Additional Practicum 12.50

AVF80008 Commercial Pilot Licence Additional Practicum 12.50

AVF80009 Multi Engine Aeroplane Instrument Endorsement Additional Practicum 12.50

AVF80010 Multi Crew Cooperation Additional Practicum 12.50

AVF80013 Commercial Pilot Licence Practicum 2 12.50

AVF80022 Flight Instructor Rating Additional Practicum 12.50

Disclaimer*

$2,010.00

$45,925.00

$3,025.00

Swinburne University has used its best effort to ensure that the fee published were correct at the time of publication.  The University gives no warranty and accepts no responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of information and the University reserves 

the right to make changes without notice at any time in its absolute discretion.

Attendance Mode

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

$12,065.00

$28,365.00

$6,335.00

$7,400.00

$3,180.00

2025

Tuition Fee per unit for 

Postgraduate Students                                                         

(Full Fee Paying)

$29,130.00

$34,610.00

$12,845.00

$36,590.00

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

Single Unit of Study

Unit fee for the Practicum units in Graduate Certificate of Aviation (Piloting)

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus

Face to Face Off Campus


